

Daily Trading Ideas - Terms of Use

No Warranty

The Market Newsletter ("Newsletter") is made available "AS IS" without representation or warranty of any kind. Neither CGS-CIMB Securities Sdn. Bhd. (formerly known as Jupiter Securities Sdn. Bhd.) nor its licensors makes any representation nor gives any warranty as to the accuracy, reliability, timeliness, delivery, or completeness of the information contained in the Newsletter, nor do they warrant that the Newsletter is free of viruses, worms, Trojan horses or other harmful or destructive components.

Change in information

Readers are reminded that the financial circumstances surrounding any company or any market covered in the Newsletter may change since the time of their publication. The contents of the Newsletters themselves are subject to change without any notification.

Disclosure of interests

CGS-CIMB Securities Sdn. Bhd. (formerly known as Jupiter Securities Sdn. Bhd.) and/or its directors, employees, representatives or licensors may have an interest in the companies covered in the Newsletter, and may earn brokerage, commission or other income as a result of any transaction effected pursuant to or in reliance on any information contained in the Newsletter.

Not recommendation, offer or invitation

The information contained in the Newsletter is not, and must not be construed to be, any advice, recommendation, offer or invitation to buy or sell any securities, futures contracts or any other instrument. Readers should seek independent advice from their own professional advisers (including legal, tax, financial and accounting) as to the risks and merits before entering into any transaction pursuant to or in reliance on any information contained in the Newsletter.

Restrictions on use

The information contained in the Newsletter shall only be for your sole and personal non-professional use in accordance with any applicable laws, rules or regulations. You may not alter, change, adapt, modify, copy, reproduce, distribute, republish, upload, enter into a database, post, display, disseminate, link to, sell or offer to sell the information in the Newsletter or use any material found in the Newsletter to construct a database of any kind or nature whatsoever.

Suitability

Because it is not possible for us to have regard to the investment objectives, financial situation and particular needs of every reader, the information contained in the Newsletter may not be suitable to all readers.

Intellectual property rights

You accept and acknowledge that all intellectual property rights in the Newsletter vests solely in and shall remain the exclusive property of CGS-CIMB Securities Sdn. Bhd. (formerly known as Jupiter Securities Sdn. Bhd.) and/or its licensors. You agree and undertake not to do anything that will violate or infringe the intellectual property rights of CGS-CIMB Securities Sdn. Bhd. (formerly known as Jupiter Securities Sdn. Bhd.) and/or its licensors.

Limitation of liability

CGS-CIMB Securities Sdn. Bhd. (formerly known as Jupiter Securities Sdn. Bhd.) and their directors, officers, staff, employees, agents, subsidiaries, affiliates, and its licensors shall not have any liability whatsoever (including liability to any person by reason of negligence or negligent misstatement) arising from any statement, opinion, information or matter (express or implied), contained in or derived from, or any omission from the information provided in the Newsletter nor shall they have any liability for any losses incurred, including from missed investment opportunities, due to erroneous, delayed or undelivered information.

Right to terminate

CGS-CIMB Securities Sdn. Bhd. (formerly known as Jupiter Securities Sdn. Bhd.) reserves the right to discontinue the Newsletter at any time without prior notice.

For any enquiry, please call our customer hotline +60(3) 2635 6868.